
RAC_900_500
Race
1السباق

Monday    23-Jan-2012

23:02:48

MOHAMMAD ALABDAN

Print Date : 

Print Time : 

Printed By : 

h
Saudi Arabian

Equestrian Federation
5

Final Loop

Rider 
Name

Rider
No.

Pos.

ALKHALEDIAH FESTIVAL CUP CEI**120km

23-01-2012 /
6 30 0: :

Kingdom of Saudia Arabia

5

5

5

16

16

16

Start
Time

13:43:00

13:40:22

13:48:52

Arrival
Time

14:36:23

14:36:35

14:38:00

Max Time 
Vet Check

15:06:23

15:06:35

15:08:00

15:05:43

14:57:26

15:04:27

Time In
Vet Check

0

0

0

R
e-

In
sp

ec
tio

n Ride Time
(Duration)

17.98

17.08

19.54

Speed Departure
Time

00:53:23

00:56:13

00:49:08

Horse 
Name

1

2

3

00:08:59

00:17:56

00:11:23

12:03:16
10:06:57
08:26:48
06:30:00

11:57:33
10:07:33
08:27:29
06:30:00

12:06:07
10:13:04
08:30:40
06:30:00

13:00:52
11:19:47
09:33:50
07:51:03

12:54:26
11:12:23
09:33:46
07:52:57

13:01:28
11:20:36
09:35:37
07:50:51

13:20:52
11:39:47
09:53:50
08:11:03

13:14:26
11:32:23
09:53:46
08:12:57

13:21:28
11:40:36
09:55:37
08:10:51

13:03:00
11:23:16
09:36:57
07:56:48

13:00:22
11:17:33
09:37:33
07:57:29

13:08:52
11:26:07
09:43:04
08:00:40

0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0

50
62

62

60

20.09
19.65
21.38
23.5

19.1
21.43
21.41
23.32

19.12
20.53
20.72
22.5

13:43:00
12:03:16
10:06:57
08:26:48

13:40:22
11:57:33
10:07:33
08:27:29

13:48:52
12:06:07
10:13:04
08:30:40

00:59:44
01:16:19
01:10:09
01:26:48

01:02:49
01:10:00
01:10:04
01:27:29

01:02:45
01:13:03
01:12:24
01:30:40

00:06:43
00:07:33
00:07:34
00:06:00

00:07:44
00:14:49
00:07:29
00:06:35

00:04:31
00:09:49
00:05:01
00:06:23

4
3
2
1

4
3
2
1

4
3
2
1

20
25
25
34

20
25
25
34

20
25
25
34

05:46:23

05:46:35

05:48:00

Total Dist. 

Total Dist. 

Total Dist. 

120

120

120

Total Period and Final Speed :

Total Period and Final Speed :

Total Period and Final Speed :

20.79

20.77

20.69

Stage
No.

Distance

2
4
1
1

1
1
3
2

4
5
7
7

Vet Check
Period

7

77

55

TAIF ATEEQ ALFALAH

MOHD. ALSABOUSE

SHARIF M. ALBALOUSHY

BARAKA SIDI IFNI

AINHOA TIDJANIC

DESTE JAZZMAN

FEI #NO:

FEI #NO:

FEI #NO:

Passport No:

Passport No:

Passport No:

103BL18

102ZA12

102UX39

MicroShip No:

MicroShip No:

MicroShip No:

0

0

0

Owner:

Owner:

Owner:

SH SULTAN BIN ZAYED AL NAHYAN -
WRSAN STABLES

AL ASIFA II STABLE

SH SULTAN BIN ZAYED AL NAHYAN -
WRSAN STABLES

63

60

58

Pulse

GREY / Gelding / 2001 

CH / Gelding / 2004 

BAY / Gelding / 2001 

10028165 / Emaratian

10072113 / Emaratian

10014792 / Emaratian

0

12

25

0

0

1

0

0

0

:

:

:

:

:

:

 Difference(Lead) in Total Period from Previous Rider  :

 Difference(Lead) in Total Period from Previous Rider  :

 Difference(Lead) in Total Period from Previous Rider  :

0

12

37

0

0

1

0

0

0

:

:

:

:

:

:

And First Rider :

And First Rider :

And First Rider :

 20.52

 20.47

 20.48

Average
Speed

 21.16
 21.51
 22.44
 23.5

 21.32
 22.05
 22.37
 23.32

 20.72
 21.25
 21.61
 22.5

00:29:20

00:20:51

00:26:27

Vet In
Time

00:02:08
00:03:29
00:03:07
00:05:45

00:05:56
00:05:10
00:03:47
00:04:32

00:07:24
00:05:31
00:07:27
00:09:49

Stable:

Stable:

Stable:

Trainer:

Trainer:

Trainer:
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RAC_900_500
Race
2السباق

Monday    23-Jan-2012

23:02:48

MOHAMMAD ALABDAN

Print Date : 

Print Time : 

Printed By : 

h
Saudi Arabian

Equestrian Federation
5

Final Loop

Rider 
Name

Rider
No.

Pos.

5

5

5

5

16

16

16

16

Start
Time

14:00:51

13:48:13

14:42:47

15:23:44

Arrival
Time

14:48:36

14:51:20

15:58:13

16:32:51

Max Time 
Vet Check

15:18:36

15:21:20

16:28:13

17:02:51

15:17:56

15:03:25

16:17:59

16:55:34

Time In
Vet Check

0

0

0

0

R
e-

In
sp

ec
tio

n Ride Time
(Duration)

20.1

15.21

12.73

13.89

Speed Departure
Time

00:47:45

01:03:07

01:15:26

01:09:07

Horse 
Name

4

5

6

7

00:07:34

00:13:04

00:08:39

00:04:34

12:15:00

10:15:42

08:34:32
06:30:00

12:01:44

10:07:13
08:28:47
06:30:00

12:36:38

10:40:02
09:01:50
06:30:00

12:56:34
10:37:54

08:47:48
06:30:00

13:01:26

11:20:14

09:39:44
07:56:14

13:00:45

11:20:28
09:35:38
07:56:01

13:48:55

11:54:01
10:08:09
08:29:10

14:42:07
12:09:43

10:01:58
08:11:47

13:21:26

11:40:14

09:59:44
08:16:14

13:20:45

11:40:28
09:55:38
08:16:01

14:08:55

12:14:01
10:28:09
08:49:10

15:02:07
12:29:43

10:21:58
08:31:47

13:20:51

11:35:00

09:45:42
08:04:32

13:08:13

11:21:44
09:37:13
07:58:47

14:02:47

11:56:38
10:10:02
08:31:50

14:43:44
12:16:34

10:07:54
08:17:48

1

1

0
0

1

0
0
0

1

0
0
0

0
1

0
0

56

52

48
52

52

62

18.22

18.92

21.08
21.58

18.05

20.13
21.92
22.98

13.93

19.58
21.99
16.74

11.2
15.2

18.73
18.92

14:00:51

12:15:00

10:15:42
08:34:32

13:48:13

12:01:44
10:07:13
08:28:47

14:42:47

12:36:38
10:40:02
09:01:50

15:23:44
12:56:34

10:37:54
08:47:48

01:05:51

01:19:18

01:11:10
01:34:32

01:06:29

01:14:31
01:08:26
01:28:47

01:26:09

01:16:36
01:08:12
02:01:50

01:47:10
01:38:40

01:20:06
01:47:48

00:07:02

00:07:39

00:05:22
00:04:27

00:05:40

00:05:51
00:06:53
00:04:47

00:05:11

00:04:57
00:04:41
00:05:31

00:05:53
00:06:47

00:07:53
00:06:54

(1-Vet In 13:15:36) *

(1-Vet In 11:30:22) *

(1-Vet In 13:02:51) *

(1-Vet In 13:52:15) *

(1-Vet In 12:11:57) *

4

3

2
1

4

3
2
1

4

3
2
1

4
3

2
1

20

25

25
34

20

25
25
34

20

25
25
34

20
25

25
34

05:58:36

06:01:20

07:08:13

07:42:51

Total Dist. 

Total Dist. 

Total Dist. 

Total Dist. 

120

120

120

120

Total Period and Final Speed :

Total Period and Final Speed :

Total Period and Final Speed :

Total Period and Final Speed :

20.08

19.93

16.81

15.56

Stage
No.

Distance

5

7

10
11

3

2
2
4

6

10
16
26

10
12

15
22

Vet Check
Period

17

21

10

42

KHALID ABDEL KARIM ALMAZAM

SH.HAZZA BIN SULTAN ALNAHYAN

SH MOHAMMED BIN KHALID

ABDULHAKEM ALGFAILY

ICHAM EL HABIB

NADJA LOTOISE

DE LA KONG

FREEDOM GRACE

FEI #NO:

FEI #NO:

FEI #NO:

FEI #NO:

Passport No:

Passport No:

Passport No:

Passport No:

102VE98

ESP03365

103I6S

102TP66

MicroShip No:

MicroShip No:

MicroShip No:

MicroShip No:

0

0

0

0

Owner:

Owner:

Owner:

Owner:

AL ASIFA II STABLE

SH SULTAN BIN ZAYED AL NAHYAN -
WRSAN STABLES

SH SULTAN BIN ZAYED AL NAHYAN -
WRSAN STABLES

ALMAMLAKA STABLES

63

58

Pulse

GREY / Gelding / 2003 

GREY / Mare / 1997 

BAY / Gelding / 2003 

GREY / Mare / 2003 

10082358 / Emaratian

10014761 / Emaratian

10075109 / Emaratian

10065227 / Saudi

36

44

53

38

10

2

6

34

0

0

1

0

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

 Difference(Lead) in Total Period from Previous Rider  :

 Difference(Lead) in Total Period from Previous Rider  :

 Difference(Lead) in Total Period from Previous Rider  :

 Difference(Lead) in Total Period from Previous Rider  :

13

57

50

28

12

14

21

56

0

0

1

1

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

And First Rider :

And First Rider :

And First Rider :

And First Rider :

 19.98

 19.66

 16.99

 15.59

Average
Speed

 19.95

 20.53

 21.33
 21.58

 20.77

 21.68
 22.45
 22.98

 18.06

 19.44
 19.37
 16.74

 16.01
 17.62

 18.83
 18.92

00:29:20

00:12:05

00:19:46

00:22:43

Vet In
Time

00:19:25

00:14:46

00:05:58
00:08:18

00:07:28

00:01:16
00:01:35
00:02:46

00:13:52

00:02:37
00:01:53
00:02:40

00:01:37
00:06:51

00:05:56
00:06:01

Stable:

Stable:

Stable:

Stable:

Trainer:

Trainer:

Trainer:

Trainer:
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RAC_900_500
Race
3السباق

Monday    23-Jan-2012

23:02:48

MOHAMMAD ALABDAN

Print Date : 

Print Time : 

Printed By : 

h
Saudi Arabian

Equestrian Federation
5

Final Loop

Rider 
Name

Total :11

Rider
No.

Pos.

5

5

5

5

16

16

16

16

Start
Time

15:15:05

14:59:24

14:51:47

15:37:56

Arrival
Time

16:33:00

16:41:41

16:54:00

17:05:57

Max Time 
Vet Check

17:03:00

17:11:41

17:24:00

17:35:57

16:45:01

17:04:53

17:05:30

17:06:20

Time In
Vet Check

0

0

0

0

R
e-

In
sp

ec
tio

n Ride Time
(Duration)

12.32

9.39

7.85

10.91

Speed Departure
Time

01:17:55

01:42:17

02:02:13

01:28:01

Horse 
Name

8

9

10

11

00:00:17

00:00:16

00:00:16

12:56:43
10:36:31

08:39:02
06:30:00

12:34:26
10:15:07
08:27:53

06:30:00

12:23:07
10:13:14
08:31:45
06:30:00

12:59:37

10:46:21
08:45:31
06:30:00

14:30:20
12:09:36

10:03:13
08:03:20

14:07:23
11:48:35
09:35:20

07:50:05

14:07:56
11:40:36
09:41:25
08:00:54

14:51:15

12:18:29
10:14:39
08:13:20

14:50:20
12:29:36

10:23:13
08:23:20

14:27:23
12:08:35
09:55:20

08:10:05

14:27:56
12:00:36
10:01:25
08:20:54

15:11:15

12:38:29
10:34:39
08:33:20

14:35:05
12:16:43

10:06:31
08:09:02

14:19:24
11:54:26
09:45:07

07:57:53

14:11:47
11:43:07
09:43:14
08:01:45

14:57:56

12:19:37
10:16:21
08:15:31

0
1

0
0

0
0
1

0

0
0
0
0

1

0
0
0

56

64

63

56

61
56

12.2
14.97

17.15
20.6

11.43
15.1
19.42

23.21

11.04
16.69
20.98
22.23

10.14

16.08
16.51
19.33

15:15:05
12:56:43

10:36:31
08:39:02

14:59:24
12:34:26
10:15:07

08:27:53

14:51:47
12:23:07
10:13:14
08:31:45

15:37:56

12:59:37
10:46:21
08:45:31

01:38:22
01:40:12

01:27:29
01:39:02

01:44:58
01:39:19
01:17:14

01:27:53

01:48:40
01:29:53
01:11:29
01:31:45

01:58:19

01:33:16
01:30:50
01:45:31

00:06:09
00:05:44

00:05:23
00:05:51

00:05:09
00:05:20
00:06:50

00:04:21

00:05:42
00:05:34
00:06:17
00:05:37

00:05:18

00:06:37
00:04:43
00:08:50

(1-Vet In 12:12:39) *

(1-Vet In 09:41:01) *

(1-Vet In 14:52:31) *

4
3

2
1

4
3
2

1

4
3
2
1

4

3
2
1

20
25

25
34

20
25
25

34

20
25
25
34

20

25
25
34

07:43:00

07:51:41

08:04:00

08:15:57

Total Dist. 

Total Dist. 

Total Dist. 

Total Dist. 

120

120

120

120

Total Period and Final Speed :

Total Period and Final Speed :

Total Period and Final Speed :

Total Period and Final Speed :

15.55

15.26

14.88

14.52

Stage
No.

Distance

9
13

13
13

8
9
9

3

7
8
8
8

11

14
17
20

Vet Check
Period

39

27

46

34

SHRI VIKRAM SINGH

YOUSEF M. AL SAQIR

SULAIMAN FAHD ALKHALIFAH

BASSAL ALMANEH

keroch

DR. BELLAGIO

IMANH

TERYAQ DIRAB

FEI #NO:

FEI #NO:

FEI #NO:

FEI #NO:

Passport No:

Passport No:

Passport No:

Passport No:

FRA11810

103KA69

FRA11797

103CT05

MicroShip No:

MicroShip No:

MicroShip No:

MicroShip No:

250259600176662

0

2.5025460026E13

000617C742

Owner:

Owner:

Owner:

Owner:

ABDULLAH I. ALBAHIYAN

ABDULRAHMAN A. ALEIDY

IBRAHIM ALI ALNHABI

Pulse

CHESTUNT / Gelding / 1994 

CHESTNUT / Gelding / 2004 

GREY / Gelding / 1996 

CHESTNUT / Stallion / 2004 

10073639 / Indian

10048356 / Saudi

10048710 / Saudi

10048186 / Saudi

9

41

19

57

0

8

12

11

0

0

0

0

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

 Difference(Lead) in Total Period from Previous Rider  :

 Difference(Lead) in Total Period from Previous Rider  :

 Difference(Lead) in Total Period from Previous Rider  :

 Difference(Lead) in Total Period from Previous Rider  :

37

18

37

34

56

5

17

29

1

2

2

2

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

And First Rider :

And First Rider :

And First Rider :

And First Rider :

 15.45

 15.71

 15.76

 14.59

Average
Speed

 16.23
 17.57

 18.88
 20.6

 17.29
 19.24
 21.32

 23.21

 17.74
 19.97
 21.61
 22.23

 15.52

 17.31
 17.92
 19.33

00:12:01

00:23:12

00:11:30

00:00:23

Vet In
Time

00:04:45
00:07:07

00:03:18
00:05:42

00:12:01
00:05:51
00:09:47

00:07:48

00:03:51
00:02:31
00:01:49
00:00:51

00:06:41

00:01:08
00:01:42
00:02:11

Stable:

Stable:

Stable:

Stable:

Trainer:

Trainer:

Trainer:

Trainer:
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